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Human Nutrition and Foods-Nutritional Science Track — Bachelor of Science
TCCNS Courses UH 

Communication (6 hours) 
ENGL 1301 English Composition I 1303 

ENGL 1302 English Composition II 1304 

1310

2311

Mathematics (6 hours)

MATH 1314 College Algebra 

MATH 1342 Element. Stat. Methods

Life & Physical Sciences (6 hours)

CHEM 1411 General Chemistry I
CHEM 1412 General Chemistry II

Creative Arts (3 hours)

Choose ONE course from the core approved list 

Language, Philosophy & Culture (3 hours) 
Choose ONE course from the core approved list

Social & Behavioral Sciences (3 hours) 
Must be taken at the University of Houston per 
UH KIN 1304 Public Health Issues in Physical 
Activity and Obesity

1376 
American History (6 hours)

HIST 1301 U.S. History to 1877  

HIST 1302 U.S. History after 1877 1379 

1337
Government/Political Science (6 hours) 
GOVT 2305 Federal Government  
GOVT 2306 Texas Government 1336

Writing in the Disciplines (3 hours)  
Must be taken at the University of Houston if student 
is not core complete at the time of transfer.**

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS UH 

Anatomy & Physiology I 
Anatomy & Physiology II 
Microbiology
Organic Chemistry I 
Intro to Nutrition
College Physics I
College Physics II

Choose TWO of the following courses^:

* Non-advanced credit only
** This requirement will be waived if student transfers to UH "Core Complete"
^ Credit must be outside the student’s major
^ Credit must be in addition to that used to satisfy any core curriculum requirement
^ Credit must be in addition to that used to satisfy the foreign language requirement
> Students who currently attend UH should refer to their departmental advisor BEFORE taking courses at another college. 
> Courses listed above are suggested courses for this degree.  Other courses in combination may apply to a degree.
> See department or course catalog for further information on your degree plan.

A maximum of 66 hours (grades C- or better) of 1000/2000 level transfer hours may be applied toward a UH degree. 

*TEXAS UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION ENROLLMENT CAP*
Students enrolling at a Texas public university or community college for the first time will be affected by the enrollment cap. There is 

now a limit on the number of hours those students may attempt while paying in-state tuition.   For details, please see the 
following website:  http://www.uh.edu/provost/stu/stu_enrollcapqs.html

 Transfer Center: 713-743-1010 

www.uh.edu/transfer  

 HHP Department:  713-743-9840 

www.uh.edu/class/hhp

BIOL   2401
BIOL   2402
BIOL   2451
CHEM 2423
BIOL   1322

1334/1134
1344/1144
1353/1153
3331/3221*
2332

PHYS 1301/1101
PHYS 1302/1102

1301/1101
1302/1102

Students wishing to pursue Pre-Health professions 
programs will find that the Human Nutrition and Food, 
Nutritional Science Track, fulfills a majority of the pre- 
requisites toward these fields and allows students to 
obtain a BS degree.

MATH 1324 
MATH 1325 
MATH 2312 
MATH 2413 
MATH 2414 
MATH 2415

OR
PHIL 2303

Finite Mathematics
Business Calculus 
Precalculus 
Calculus I 
Calculus II 
Calculus III 

Introduction to Logic

1313
1314
1330
1431
1432

1321

2433

http://www.uh.edu/provost/stu/stu_enrollcapqs.html



