UNIVERSITY of HOUSTON

Texas Common Course Numbering System

Transfer Course Equivalencies: 2015-2016 UH Catalog

Human Nutrition and Foods-Nutritional Science Track — Bachelor of Science

MAJOR REQUIREMENTS

UH

100110 0001303		:	<u> </u>
Communication (6 hours) ENGL 1301 English Composition I ENGL 1302 English Composition II	1303 1304	BIOL 2401 Anatomy & Physiology I BIOL 2402 Anatomy & Physiology II BIOL 2451 Microbiology	1334/1134 1344/1144 1353/1153
Mathematics (6 hours) MATH 1314 College Algebra MATH 1342 Element. Stat. Methods	1310 2311	CHEM 2423 Organic Chemistry I BIOL 1322 Intro to Nutrition PHYS 1301/1101 College Physics I PHYS 1302/1102 College Physics II	3331/3221* 2332 1301/1101 1302/1102
Life & Physical Sciences (6 hours) CHEM 1411 General Chemistry I CHEM 1412 General Chemistry II		Choose TWQ of the following courses^: MATH 1324 Finite Mathematics	1313
Creative Arts (3 hours) Choose ONE course from the core approved list		MATH 1325 Business Calculus MATH 2312 Precalculus MATH 2413 Calculus I	1314 1330
Language, Philosophy & Culture (3 hour Choose ONE course from the core approved	,	MATH 2413 Calculus II MATH 2415 Calculus II MATH 2415 Calculus III	1431 1432 2433

OR

PHIL 2303

Students wishing to pursue Pre-Health professions programs will find that the Human Nutrition and Food, Nutritional Science Track, fulfills a majority of the pre-requisites toward these fields and allows students to obtain a BS degree.

Introduction to Logic

UH

1321

Must be taken at the University of Houston per UH KIN 1304 Public Health Issues in Physical Activity and Obesity

American History (6 hours)

TCCNS Courses

HIST 1301 U.S.	History to 1877	1376
HIST 1302 U.S.	History after 1877	1379

Government/Political Science (6 hours)

GOVT 2305 Federal Government	1337
GOVT 2306 Texas Government	1336

Writing in the Disciplines (3 hours)

Must be taken at the University of Houston if student is not core complete at the time of transfer.**

- > Courses listed above are *suggested* courses for this degree. Other courses in combination may apply to a degree.
- > See department or course catalog for further information on your degree plan.

A maximum of 66 hours (grades C- or better) of 1000/2000 level transfer hours may be applied toward a UH degree.

TEXAS UNDERGRADUATE IN-STATE TUITION ENROLLMENT CAP

Students enrolling at a Texas public university or community college for the first time will be affected by the enrollment cap. There is now a limit on the number of hours those students may *attempt* while paying in-state tuition. For details, please see the following website: http://www.uh.edu/provost/stu/stu_enrollcapqs.html

Transfer Center: 713-743-1010 HHP Department: 713-743-9840 www.uh.edu/transfer www.uh.edu/class/hhp

Social & Behavioral Sciences (3 hours)

^{*} Non-advanced credit only

^{**} This requirement will be waived if student transfers to UH "Core Complete"

[^] Credit must be outside the student's major

[^] Credit must be in addition to that used to satisfy any core curriculum requirement

[^] Credit must be in addition to that used to satisfy the foreign language requirement

> Students who currently attend UH should refer to their departmental advisor BEFORE taking courses at another college.